
 '24-'25 HOLLYWOOD DANCE JAMZ - Competition Results - Spokane

COMPETITION

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Mini Solo - Jazz #185 "Fabulous" Dance Unlimited

Mni Solo - Musical Theater #183 "My New Philosophy" Dance Unlimited

Mini Solo - Tap 
#187 "Glow Worm" The Edge Dance 

Company

Mini Solo - Lyrical #188 "Brave" Dance Unlimited

Mini Duet/Trio - Tap
#190 "Movin' on Up" The Edge Dance 

Company

Mini Small Group 
#193 "I Got The Music" Spokane Elite Dance 

Studio

Mini Large Group #194 "Shake the Room" Dance Unlimited

Mini Line #265 "It's Going Down" Dance Unlimited

Junior Solo - Tap
#211 "Good Morning Life" The Edge Dance 

Company

Junior Solo - Jazz
#205 "Old Time Rock & Roll" The Dance 

Factory
#201 "Groove is in the Heart" Dance 

Illusion
#200 "Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy" 

Dance Unlimited

Junior Solo - Contemporary #213 "The End" The Dance Factory #214 "Fighter" Dance Unlimited
#212 "I Will Survive" Dance 

Unlimited

Junior Solo - Lyrical #228 "Leave it Alone" Dance Unlimited #217.1 "Smile" The Dance Factory
#221 "Winner Takes It All" The 

Dance Factory

Junior Solo - Musical Theatre #231 "See Me Now" The Dance Factory
#232 "He Was My Boyfriend" Dance 

Unlimited
#230 "Roxie" Dance Unlimited

Junior Duet/Trio - Tap
#240 "I Want You Back" The Edge Dance 

Company 

Junior Duet/Trio - Jazz #235 "Wind It Up" 509 Collective

Junior Duet/Trio - Open
#239 "Evacuate the Dance Floor" Dance 

Unlimited

Junior Duet/Trio - Hip Hop
#237 "Me & My Girls" Spokane Elite Dance 

Studio

Junior Duet/Trio - Lyrical #236 "My Tears Ricochet" 509 Collective

Junior Duet/Trio - Musical Theatre #238 "Two Of A Kind" Dance Unlimited

Junior - Small Group - Jazz #247 "Yes I Can" Dance Unlimited
#241 "What You're Worth" Dance 

Motionz
#246 "Fun" Spokane Elite Dance 

Studio

Junior - Small Group - Hip Hop #248 "Beetlejuice" Dance Motionz

Junior - Small Group - Contemporary #251 "Everywhere I Go" Dance Unlimited

Junior - Small Group - Lyrical #256 "Over the Rainbow" Dance Motionz

Junior - Small Group - Musical Theatre #245 "Day O" Dance Unlimited

Junior - Small Group - Tap #261 "Backstreets Back" Dance Motionz 

Junior - Large Group - Jazz #244 "Fabulous" The Dance Factory

Junior - Large Group - Musical Theater
#264 "Diggity Dog" Spokane Elite Dance 

Studio

Junior - Large Group - Hip Hop
#262 "Let It Bump" Spokane Elite Dance 

Studio

Junior - Large Group - Contemporary #252 "Sister" The Dance Factory

Junior - Large Group - Lyrical #263 "Chasing Cars" The Dance Factory

Pre-Teen Solo - Tap
#12 "Top Hat White Tie and Tails" The Edge 

Dance Company

Pre-Teen Solo - Jazz #6 "Tribe" Dance Unlimited #3 "Bad Romance" Dance Unlimited #4 "Can't Touch It" 509 Collective

Pre-Teen Solo - Contemporary #19 "Acceptance" Dance Unlimited
#18 "A Lost Memory" The Dance 

Factory
#15 "Keep Me" Dance Unlimited

Pre-Teen Solo - Lyrical #33 "Yours" Dance Unlimited #28 "Name of Love" Dance Unlimited
#32 "Daisies" Spokane Elite Dance 

Studio

Pre-Teen Solo - Musical Theatre
#34 "If I Were A Man" The Edge Dance 

Company

Pre-Teen Solo - Open #37 "Jai Ho" Aspire Dance Academy

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Hip Hop
#40 "The Next Episode" Spokane Elite Dance 

Studio

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary #38 "Waves" The Edge Dance Company

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Musical Theater #42 "What Is This Feeling" 

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Lyrical #41 "In The Stars" The Edge Dance Company

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Jazz #39 "Dance Dance Dance" 509 Collective

Pre-Teen Small Group - Jazz #273 "Baseline" The Dance Factory

Pre-Teen Small Group - Contemporary #280 "Come Recover" The Dance Factory

Pre-Teen Small Group - Lyrical #286 "I Think of Angels" The Dance Factory

Pre-Teen Small Group - Musical Theater #287 "Move" 509 Collective

Pre-Teen Small Group - Tap #278 "Survivor" Dance Motionz

Pre-Teen Large Group - Jazz #268 "Work It" Dance Unlimited

Pre-Teen Large Group - Hip Hop #283 "Swing" Dance Unlimited

Pre-Teen Large Group - Tap
#285 "Smooth Criminal" Spokane Elite Dance 

Studio

Pre-Teen Large Group - Contemporary #289 "Breman" Dance Unlimited

Pre- Teen Large Group - Lyrical #294 "Angel Down" Dance Unlimited

Pre-Teen Large Group - Musical Theater #304 "Born to Hand Jive" Dance Unlimited



Pre-Teen Large Group - Musical Theater #304 "Born to Hand Jive" Dance Unlimited

Pre-Teen Line - Hip Hop #267 "DU Carwash" Dance Unlimited

Pre-Teen Extended Production
#297 "Rotten to the Core" Spokane Elite 

Dance Studio

Teen Solo - Acro #44 "Arms Length" 509 Collective

Teen Solo - Jazz #46 "Enough is Enough" Dance Motionz

Teen Solo - Hip Hop #49 "Hurt" Dance Motionz

Teen Solo - Tap #50 "Bruises" Spokane Elite Dance Studio

Teen Solo - Contemporary 
#53 "The Beginning of the End" Dance 

Unlimited
#67 "Tick Tock" Dance Unlimited #60 "Slip" The Dance Factory #58 "Reverie" 509 Collective #65 "Navigatie Vier" Dance Unlimited

Teen Solo - Lyrical #77 "Maps" Dance Unlimited #80 "Smile" Dance Unlimited
#83 "In The Kitchen" Dance 

Unlimited

Teen Solo - Open
#85 "Don't Run Away" The Edge Dance 

Company

Teen Duet/Trio - Jazz #87 "There You Go" 509 Collective

Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary #90 "Champion" The Edge Dance Company 

Teen Duet/Trio - Hip Hop #89 "Loyalty" Spokane Elite Dance Studio

Teen Small Group - Open #167 "Bamboo Banga" The Dance Factory

Teen Small Group -  Contemporary #161 "Recollection" The Dance Factory 

Teen Small Group - Jazz #156 "Feathers" The Dance Factory

Teen Small Group - Hip Hop #159 "Level Up" 509 Collective

Teen Small Group - Lyrical #171 "The Wolves" 509 Collective

Teen Large Group - Contemporary #291 "7th Minute" Dance Unlimited

Teen Large Group - Hip Hop #300 "Pop" Dance Motionz

Teen Line #298 "That Thing" Dance Unlimited

Teen - Production #293 "Shake" The Dance Factory

Senior Solo - Jazz #95 "Arca" The Dance Factory
#97 "I Put A Spell on You" Dance 

Motionz
#93 "Heart" Synergy Academy

Senior Solo - Tap #104 "De Selby" The Edge Dance Company

Senior Solo - Hip Hop #101 "Life's 4 Lessons" Dance Motionz

Senior Solo - Contemporary #119 "Pearls" Dance Unlimited #105.1 "Cel" Dance Unlimited #109 "Altiplano" Dance Unlimited #125 "Hana" Dance Unlimited #114 "Joyful Girl" 509 Collective 

Senior Solo - Lyrical #136 "Here Now" Dance Motionz
#132 "Something to Someone" Dance 

Motionz
#130 "Tainted" Dance Unlimited

Senior Solo - Musical Theater #137 "Big Spender" High Caliber Dance

Senior Solo - Open
#138 "Oh My Love What Have I Done" The 

Edge Dance Company 

Senior Duet/Trio - Hip Hop
#141 "No More Questions" Spokane Elite 

Dance Studio

Senior Duet/Trio - Tap
#142 "Sweet Emotion" The Edge Dance 

Company

Senior Duet/Trio - Contemporary 
#157 "A Song For Mama" The Edge Dance 

Company

Senior Duet/Trio - Lyrical #150 "Wish You The Best" Dance Motionz

Senior Duet/Trio - Musical Theater
#152 "Say My Name" The Edge Dance 

Company

Senior Small Group - Hip Hop #158 "Mustard" Dance Motionz

Senior Small Group - Contemporary #163 "Wicked Games" Dance Unlimited

Senior Small Group - Jazz #164 "Losing Control" Dance Motionz

Senior Small Group - Lyrical #176 "Maybe" Dance Motionz

Senior Small Group - Musical Theater #173 "Land Of Lola" 509 Collective

Senior Small Group - Open #177 "Lyrical Gangster" 

Senior Large Group - Contemporary #276 "In Your Absence" The Dance Factory #309 "Radio Silence" Dance Unlimited
#288 "Coming Back to You" The 

Dance Factory

Senior Large Group - Jazz #306 "Hella Good" The Dance Factory

Senior Large Group - Tap # 305 "Hope" Dance Motionz

Senior Large Group - Hip Hop #307 "Pretty Day" 509 Collective

Senior Large Group - Open #311 "Hey" The Dance Factory 

Senior Large Group - Lyrical #315 "Time" Dance Motionz 

Senior Line #316 "Heart Shaped Box" The Dance Factory

Senior Production #317 "Shake" Dance Unlimited 

Top Overall Mini Solo Top Overall Mini Small Group Top Overall Mini Large Group Top Overall Mini Line/Production

1st
#185 "Fabulous" Dance Unlimited 

#193 "I Got The Music" Spokane Elite 
Dance Studio

#194 "Shake the Room" Dance 
Unlimited

2nd
#188 "Brave" Dance Unlimited

3rd
#189 "The Glow" High Velocity Dance 

Company

Top Overall Junior Solo Top Overall Junior Duet/Trio Top Overall Junior Small Group Top Overall Junior Large Group



1st
#213 "The End" The Dance Factory #238 "Two of a Kind" Dance Unlimited #248 "Beetlejuice" Dance Motionz

#263 "Chasing Cars" The Dance 
Factory

2nd
#205 "Old Time Rock & Roll" The Dance 

Factory
#240 "I Want You Back" The Edge 

Dance Company
#247 "Yes I Can" Dance Unlimited #252 "Sister" The Dance Factory

3rd
#201 "Groove is in the Heart" Dance Illusion

#239 "Evacuate the Dance Floor" Dance 
Unlimited

#256 "Over the Rainbow" Dance 
Motionz

#244 "Fabulous" The Dance 
Factory

4th
#228 "Leave it Alone" Dance Unlimited

#251 "Everywhere I Go" Dance 
Unlimited

#258 "Wings" The Dance Factory

5th
#217.1 "Smile" The Dance Factory

#241 "What You're Worth" Dance 
Motionz

#266 "Small World" The Dance 
Factory

Top Overall Pre-Teen Solo Top Overall Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Pre-Teen Small Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Large Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Line/Prod

1st
#33 "Yours" Dance Unlimited

#42 "What is this Feeling" Aspire Dance 
Academy

#273 "Baseline" The Dance Factory #268 "Work It" Dance Unlimited #267 "DU Carwash" Dance Unlimited

2nd
#19 "Acceptance" Dance Unlimited

#40 "The Next Episode" Spokane Elite 
Dance Studio

#280 "Come Recover" The Dance 
Factory

#285 "Smooth Criminal" Spokane 
Elite Dance Studio

3rd
#18 "A Lost Memory" The Dance Factory

#41 "In The Stars" The Edge Dance 
Company

#274 "Wings" Dance Unlimited #289 "Breman" Dance Unlimited

4th
#37 "Jai Ho" Aspire Dance Academy

#286 "I Think of Angels" The Dance 
Factory

5th
#15 "Keep Me" Dance Unlimited #270 "Chromatic" Dance Motionz 

Top Overall Teen Solo Top Overall Teen Duet/Trio Group Top Overall Teen Small Group Top Overall Teen Large Group Top Overall Teen Line/Prod Top Overall Teen Production

1st
#53 "The Beginning of the End" Dance 

Unlimited
#87 "There You Go" 509 Collective 

#161 "Recollection" The Dance 
Factory

#291 "7th Minute" Dance 
Unlimited

#293 "Shake" The Dance Factory

2nd
#67 "Tick Tock" Dance Unlimited

#89 "Loyalty" Spokane Elite Dance 
Studio

#156 "Feathers" The Dance 
Factory

#296 "This is my Hand" Dance 
Unlimited

#299 "Get Big" The Dance Factory

3rd
#60 "Slip" The Dance Factory

#90 "Champion" The Edge Dance 
Company

#167 "Bamboo Banga" The Dance 
Factory

#300 "Pop" Dance Motionz #298 "That Thing" Dance Unlimited

4th
#58 "Reverie" 509 Collective

#155 "Masquerade" Dance 
Motionz

5th
#65 "Navigatie Vier" Dance Unlimited #171 "The Wolves" 509 Collective

Top Overall Senior Solo Top Overall Senior Duo/Trio Top Overall Senior Small Group Top Overall Senior Large Group Top Overall Senior Prod

1st
#119 "Pearls" Dance Unlimited

#150 "Wish You The Best" Dance 
Motionz

#177 "Lyrical Gangster" Dance 
Unlimited

#276 "In Your Absence" The Dance 
Factory

#316 "Heart Shaped Box" The Dance 
Factory

2nd
#101 "Life's 4 Lessons" Dance Motionz

#142 "Sweet Emotion" The Edge Dance 
Company

#158 "Mustard" Dance Motionz
#309 "Radio Silence" Dance 

Unlimited

3rd
#105.1 "Cel" Dance Unlimited

#143 "Can't Hold Us" Spokane Elite 
Dance Company

#176 "Maybe" Dance Motionz
#288 "Coming Back to You" The 

Dance Factory

4th
#109 "Altiplano" Dance Unlimited

#157 "A Song For Mama" The Edge 
Dance Company

#164 "Losing Control" Dance 
Motionz

#305 "Hope" Dance Motionz

5th
#104 "De Selby" The Edge Dance Company

#149 Rivers & Roads" Spokane Elite 
Dance Studio

#163 "Wicked Games" Dance 
Unlimited

#311 "Hey" The Dance Factory

Friday 1st Awards 

Judge's Choice

#40 "The Next Episode" Spokane Elite 
Dance Studio

Friday 2nd Awards

Judge's Choice

#162 "Paper Thin" 509 Collective

Saturday 1st Awards 
Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#235 "Wind It Up" 509 Collective #179 "Halo" Dance Unlimited
#237 "Me and My Girls" Spokane Elite 

Dance Studio

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#262 "Let it Bump" Spokane Elite 
Dance Studio

#263 "Chasing Cars" The Dance Factory #245 "Day O" Dance Unlimited

Saturday 2nd Awards 

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#272 "Rockstar" Spokane Elite #300 "Pop" Dance Motionz
#308 "Sweet Disposition" Dance 

Unlimited

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#295 "Prince Medley" 509 Collective #276 "In Your Absence" The Dance Factory
#297 "Rotten to the Core"Spokane Elite 

Dance Studio

SCHOLARSHIPS

MINI:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Aria Banks Dance Unlimited Boise Callie Grace Dance Unlimited Boise

Ebony Soumie Dance Unlimited Boise Brooklyn Dawson High Velocity Dance Co

Ila Corrington The Dance Factory Kadence Gallarda Spokane Elite Dance Studio

NATIONALS

Alannah Evjen The Edge Dance Company

Remi Mohrbacher Spokane Elite Dance Studio

Aliyah Malory Spokane Elite Dance Studio

JUNIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Presley Goldman Dance Unlimited Boise Sophia Jaramillo The Dance Factory

Blake Pina Dance Unlimited Boise Ivy Kleffner Dance Unlimited Boise

Delilah Deelstra Dance Unlimited Boise Clara Mccabe The Dance Factory

Alayna Kelsay Dance Unlimited Boise Adyson Jaramillo The Dance Factory

Teuila Laulu The Dance Factory Delanie Stoneberg Dance Unlimited Boise

Paityn Shaver Dance Unlimited Boise Olivia Hordemann Dance Unlimited Boise



NATIONALS LA AGENCY 

Katelyn Mauro Dance Motionz

Camaria Chandler Dance Motionz

Ruby Carrillo The Dance Factory

Lucy Swenson Dance Unlimited Boise

Lily Kazemba Spokane Elite Dance Studio

Jerzey Johnson Artistry Unleashed

PRE-TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Vanessa Wells Dance Unlimited Boise Ashelyn Mays The Dance Factory

Stella Gilligan Dance Unlimited Boise Siennah Willis The Dance Factory

Sharlotte Helgeson Spokane Elite Dance Studio Katelyn Scott The Dance Factory

Mason Anderson The Edge Dance Company Kholbie Davis Dance Unlimited Boise

Oaklee Teichert The Dance Factory Emmeline Norman Aspire Dance Academy

Ariana Larose Infinity Dance Studio Sulia Tongi Aspire Dance Academy

NATIONALS

Whitni Lawson The Dance Factory

Penelope Lemesurier Dance Unlimited Boise

Natalie Turley Dance Unlimited Boise

Kimber Biddulph Dance Unlimited Boise

Aubrey Deniston Spokane Elite Dance Studio

Emma Heuett Dance Motionz

Olivine Thompson Dance Motionz

TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Brooklyn Marley The Dance Factory Allison Haustveitt Dance Unlimited Boise

Madisyn Meierhoff The Dance Factory Callay Cromwell Dance Unlimited Boise

Lyla Swenson Dance Unlimited Boise Olyve Hill Dance Unlimited Boise

Zoey Bayley 509 Collective Lexi Hardesty Dance Motionz

Ylana Arredondo Chrissy's Dance Academy Aspen Bodnar 509 Collective

NATIONALS Millennium Dance Complex

Baylee Stoneberg Dance Unlimited Boise Mavery Klima Dance Unlimited Boise

Payton Lawless Dance Unlimited Boise

Hannah Machtolf Dance Motionz

Dillon Tyler 509 Collective

Kire  Bernal Thrive Dance Collective

SENIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Noa Lewis The Dance Factory Birklie Smith Dance Unlimited Boise

Brylie Trejo The Dance Factory Austin Curnutt Dance Unlimited Boise

Cora Johnson Synergy Academy Mia Saye 509 Collective

Italie Giesbrecht The Dance Factory Sydnee Seeley Dance Unlimited Boise

Kaylie Kramer Dance Unlimited Boise Gabriel Babcock The Edge Dance Company

Trinity Mitchell Dance Unlimited Boise Brooklyn Buth Dance Motionz

Ireland Jones Alliance Academy Of Dance

NATIONALS Millennium Dance Complex

Kendry Floyd The Dance Factory Baylee Mccurdy The Dance Factory

Penny  Haws Dance Unlimited Boise

Mckinlee Beard Dance Unlimited Boise

Berlin Biery Dance Unlimited Boise

Azure Young Dance Unlimited Boise

SPECIALTY SCHOLARSHIPS: HDJ NATIONALS

Junior:

Brooklyn Lloyd - Spokane Elite Anysia Malloy - Spokane Elite
Prescott Giesbrecht - The Dance 

Factory

Dahlia Huckins - Dance Motionz Keiky Gholston - The Dance Factory
Everly Biddulph - Dance Unlimited 

Boise

Jack Sauer - Dance Motionz Brexleigh Bassett - The Dance Factory
Alessandra Drake - Dance Unlimited 

Boise

Pre-Teen:

Emersyn Hukill - The Dance Factory Ashelyn Mays - The Dance Factory Macy Ford - Spokane Elite

Madison Brown - Spokane Elite
Finlee Pruczinski - The Edge Dance 

Company
Laina Huffman - Dance Motionz

Grace Palmer -  509 Collective Eliana Green - Dance Unlimited Boise Emery Haws - Dance Unlimited Boise 

Teen/Senior

Sabrina Babcock - The Edge Dance 
Company

Declan Holm - Dance Center of Spokane Avery Hess - The Dance Factory

Kadance Martinet - High Calibur 
Dance

Claire Harker - The Dance Factory Ayanna Huff - Dance Republic

Maddie Naslund - Dance Motionz Gabby Byrd - 509 Collective Marinn Jackson - Aspire Academy

Makayla Boudy - Spokane Elite Kendall Branch - Dance Unlimited




